VORNRLBERGER

SPORTVERBAND
ASVO

Mannschaft
Datum

Beginn
Spielzeit
Ende

12:15

12:28

12:41

12:54

13:07

13:20

13:33

13:46

13:59

14:12

Der Vorarlberger Sportverbard ASVO prasestiert

16. Int. SPIEGL

Nachwuchs Hallenturnier 2013
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= Sonntag, 20. Januar 2013
= 12:15 Uhr
=
=

0:12

14:25 Uhr

|Mannschaft 1

SC Tisis

ERNE FC Schlins
SV Ludesch

FC Nuziders

X

&
- ®

DIE OFEN-MANUFAKTUR

www.spiegl-schlins.com

Turnierhauptsponsor

Mannschaft 2

|

SC Tisis ERNE FC Schlins
SV Ludesch FC Nuiziders

X SC Tisis

ERNE FC Schlins SV Ludesch

FC Nuziders X

SC Tisis SV Ludesch
ERNE FC Schlins FC Nuiziders

SV Ludesch X

FC Nuiziders SC Tisis

X ERNE FC Schlins

Endstand:
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